
                      2024 - 2025 Cheney High School
                      Activities and Clubs
ACTIVITY/CLUB NAME LOCATION ADVISOR(S) CONTACT EMAIL(S)

Class of 2025 Advisors Ms. Tamura
Ms. Hatcher

Class of 2026 Advisors Ms. Ortega
Ms. Love

Class of 2027 Advisors Mrs. Burford
Ms. Delaney

Class of 2028 Advisors Mr. Marsh
Mrs. Franklin

All Things Mountain Club Room #309 Mr. Barlow
Art Club Room #403 Mrs. Dempsey
BSU Maker Space Ms. Mitchell
Chess Club Room #422 Mrs. Barker

DECA Rooms #216 and #314 Mrs. Byrd
Mr. Cagle

Drama Club Room #405 Mrs. Knight

FBLA Room #222 and #307 Mrs. Gubler
Mr. Graham

FCCLA Rooms #110 and #401 Mrs. Burford
Ms. Green

FFA Rooms #419, 419, 431
Mrs. H. Nelson
Mr. Skoog
Ms. E. Nelsen

Gaming/DND Club Room #426 Mr. Whitehead
H^3 Room #421 Mrs. Franklin

HOSA Rooms #306 and 309 Mr. Collins
Mr. Barlow

Nesian Hawks Room #223 Mrs. Wilcox
National Honor Society Room #42 Ms. Symons
Key Club Room #306 Mr. Short
Pride Club Room #100 Mrs.DeBeaumont
ProStart Culinary Room #401 Ms. Green

Link Crew Room #100, 203, 429
Ms. Starkey
Mrs. Day
Ms. Hatcher

Skills USA Club Room #402 Mrs. Nocis
Sports Medicine Club Room #506 Mr. Loughery
Yearbook Club Room #214 Mr. Wyborney

jtamara@cheneysd.org
mhatcher@cheneysd.org
kortega@cheneysd.org
llove@cheneysd.org
aburford@cheneysd.org
kdelaney@cheneysd.org
amarsh@cheneysd.org
tfranklin@cheneysd.org
gbarlow@cheneysd.org
rdempsey@cheneysd.org
bmitchell@cheneysd.org
gbarker@cheneysd.org
dbyrd@cheneysd.org
mcagle@cheneysd.org
aknight@cheneysd.org

aburford@cheneysd.org
mgreen@cheneysd.org

hnelson@cheneysd.org
askoog@cheneysd.org
enelsen@cheneysd.org

mwhitehead@cheneysd.org
tfranklin@cheneysd.org
bcollins@cheneysd.org
gbarlow@cheneysd.org
ewilox@cheneysd.org
gsymons@cheneysd.org 
jshort@cheneysd.org 
sdebeaumont@cheneysd.org
mgreen@cheneysd.org
nstarkey@cheneysd.org
aday@cheneysd.org
mhatcher@cheneysd.org
jnocis@cheneysd.org
kloughery@cheneysd.org
bwyborney@cheneysd.org

agubler@cheneysd.org
jgraham@cheneysd.org


